
Commission for Pardons and Parole

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Pardons and Parole 0 0 2,099,100 2,149,100 3,165,500 2,148,300

Total 0 0 2,099,100 2,149,100 3,165,500 2,148,300

By Fund Source

General 0 0 2,078,400 2,078,400 3,094,800 2,077,600
Other 0 0 20,700 70,700 70,700 70,700

Total 0 0 2,099,100 2,149,100 3,165,500 2,148,300

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 0 1,684,000 1,684,000 2,139,200 1,684,000
Operating Expenditures 0 0 415,100 465,100 1,019,500 464,300
Capital Outlay 0 0 0 0 6,800 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 2,099,100 2,149,100 3,165,500 2,148,300

FTP Positions 32.0036.0032.0032.000.000.00

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

2,078,40032.00 2,099,1003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 32.00 2,078,400 2,099,100

00.00 50,0004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 50,000

2,149,10032.005.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 2,078,400 2,078,40032.00 2,149,100

2,149,10032.007.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 2,078,400 2,078,40032.00 2,149,100

43,4000.00 43,4008.70  Restoration of Health Insurance Holiday 0.00 0 0

2,192,50032.009.00  FY 2012 Base 2,121,800 2,078,40032.00 2,149,100

34,2000.00 34,20010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

9,6000.00 9,60010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

34,0000.00 34,00010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 34,000 34,000

15,5000.00 15,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

2,285,80032.0011.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 2,215,100 2,112,40032.00 2,183,100

Pardons and Parole
110,100 00.000.00 110,100 0Reinstate Vacant Positions12.01

68,700 00.001.00 68,700 0Clinician12.02

155,000 00.002.00 155,000 02 Parole Hearing Supervisors12.03

45,900 00.001.00 45,900 0Administrative Assistant 112.04

500,000 00.000.00 500,000 0Contracting - Forensic Assessments12.05

0 (34,800)0.000.00 0 (34,800)FY 2012 Omnibus Reduction12.71

3,165,50036.0013.00  FY 2012 Total 3,094,800 2,077,60032.00 2,148,300

4.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (800)1,016,400 49,2001,066,400

12.50% 0.00% -0.04%48.90% 50.80% 2.34%
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